
Date Day Time Paper No. & Paper Name Topic

21.10.2024 Monday 7 am - 8 am
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Provident Fund Act

21.10.2024 Monday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
Capital and Revenue - Transactions, Expenditures, 

Receipts

21.10.2024 Monday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Pay Roll Accounting

21.10.2024 Monday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Goods and Services Tax

22.10.2024 Tuesday 7 am - 8 am
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Payment of Bonus Act

22.10.2024 Tuesday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Measurement, Valuation and Accounting Estimates

22.10.2024 Tuesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Pay Roll Accounting

22.10.2024 Tuesday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Goods and Services Tax

23.10.2024 Wednesday 7 am - 8 am
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Ethics

23.10.2024 Wednesday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
Double Entry System, Books of Prime Entry, Subsidiary 

Books

23.10.2024 Wednesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Pay Roll Accounting

23.10.2024 Wednesday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Goods and Services Tax

24.10.2024 Thursday 7 am - 8 am
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Ethics

24.10.2024 Thursday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
Double Entry System, Books of Prime Entry, Subsidiary 

Books

24.10.2024 Thursday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Store Accounting

24.10.2024 Thursday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Customs

25.10.2024 Friday 7 am - 8 am
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Ethics

25.10.2024 Friday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Recording of Cash and Bank Transactions

25.10.2024 Friday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Store Accounting

25.10.2024 Friday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Customs

26.10.2024 Saturday 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Laws of Contracts



27.10.2024 Sunday
10:00 am - 12:00 

noon

Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Banking and Insurance Laws and Operations

28.10.2024 Monday 7 am - 8 am
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Ethics

28.10.2024 Monday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Recording of Cash and Bank Transactions

28.10.2024 Monday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Store Accounting

28.10.2024 Monday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Customs

29.10.2024 Tuesday 7 am - 8 am
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Payment Gratuity Act

29.10.2024 Tuesday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Voucher Preparations

29.10.2024 Tuesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Store Accounting

29.10.2024 Tuesday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Customs

30.10.2024 Wednesday 7 am - 8 am
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Laws relating to Sale of Goods

30.10.2024 Wednesday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Preparation of Ledger Accounts

30.10.2024 Wednesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Store Accounting

30.10.2024 Wednesday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Customs

04.11.2024 Monday 7 am - 8 am
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Laws relating to Sale of Goods

04.11.2024 Monday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Preparation of Ledger Accounts

04.11.2024 Monday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Store Accounting

04.11.2024 Monday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Income Tax

05.11.2024 Tuesday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
Preparation of Trial Balance - Interpretation and 

Usefulness

05.11.2024 Tuesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Sales Accounting

05.11.2024 Tuesday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Income Tax

06.11.2024 Wednesday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Rectification of Errors

06.11.2024 Wednesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Sales Accounting

06.11.2024 Wednesday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Income Tax

07.11.2024 Thursday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Bank Reconciliation Statement

07.11.2024 Thursday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Sales Accounting

07.11.2024 Thursday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Income Tax

08.11.2024 Friday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Receivables / Payable Reconciliation Statement



08.11.2024 Friday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Sales Accounting

08.11.2024 Friday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Income Tax

09.11.2024 Saturday
10:00 am - 12:00 

noon

Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Banking and Insurance Laws and Operations

10.11.2024 Sunday
10:00 am - 12:00 

noon

Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws Partnership Act & Limited Liability Partnership

11.11.2024 Monday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
Accounting for Depreciation - Methods, Computation 

and Accounting Treatment

11.11.2024 Monday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Sales Accounting

11.11.2024 Monday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Tax Invoice, Credit and Debit Notes

12.11.2024 Tuesday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
Accounting for Depreciation - Methods, Computation 

and Accounting Treatment

12.11.2024 Tuesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Sales Accounting

12.11.2024 Tuesday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Tax Invoice, Credit and Debit Notes

13.11.2024 Wednesday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Final Accounts : Trading, P/L and Balance Sheet

13.11.2024 Wednesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Asset Accounting

13.11.2024 Wednesday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Tax Invoice, Credit and Debit Notes

14.11.2024 Thursday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Final Accounts : Trading, P/L and Balance Sheet

14.11.2024 Thursday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Asset Accounting

14.11.2024 Thursday 6:00 pm - 8.00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance Tax Invoice, Credit and Debit Notes

16.11.2024 Saturday
10:00 am - 12:00 

noon

Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws Partnership Act & Limited Liability Partnership

16.11.2024 Saturday 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Companies Act

17.11.2024 Sunday
10:00 am - 12:00 

noon

Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Companies Act

17.11.2024 Sunday 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Companies Act

18.11.2024 Monday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Final Accounts : Accounting Treatment of Bad Debts

18.11.2024 Monday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Asset Accounting

19.11.2024 Tuesday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Final Accounts : Reserve for Bad and Doubtful Debts



19.11.2024 Tuesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Asset Accounting

20.11.2024 Wednesday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Final Accounts : Provision for Discount on Debtors

20.11.2024 Wednesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Asset Accounting

21.11.2024 Thursday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Final Accounts : Provision for Discount on Creditors

21.11.2024 Thursday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Asset Accounting

22.11.2024 Friday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Preparation of Receipts and Payments Accounts

22.11.2024 Friday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Accounting for Transactions

23.11.2024 Saturday
10:00 am - 12:00 

noon

Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Companies Act

23.11.2024 Saturday 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Companies Act

24.11.2024 Sunday
10:00 am - 12:00 

noon

Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Companies Act

25.11.2024 Monday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Preparation of Receipts and Payments Accounts

25.11.2024 Monday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Accounting for Transactions

26.11.2024 Tuesday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Preparation of Income and Expenditure Accounts

26.11.2024 Tuesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Accounting for Transactions

27.11.2024 Wednesday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Preparation of Income and Expenditure Accounts

27.11.2024 Wednesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Accounting for Transactions

28.11.2024 Thursday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Cash and Fund Flow Statements

28.11.2024 Thursday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Accounting for Transactions

29.11.2024 Friday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Ratio Analysis

29.11.2024 Friday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 Accounting for Transactions

30.11.2024 Saturday
10:00 am - 12:00 

noon

Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and 

Industrial Laws
Companies Act

Link to access e-learning classes: 

https://eicmai.in/Webinar_Portal/CAT-Students/StudentLogin.aspx


